
1 1

Type

224224224224
15.240 F

258258258258
16.240 F

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

224, 258224, 258224, 258224, 258 147100006System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

3.
49800498004980049800
81.15501.5185

1.
49836498364983649836
81.98701.0014

49118491184911849118
81.15202.5198

47196471964719647196
81.15202.0026

49312493124931249312
81.15101.5086

49105491054910549105
81.15202.5536

20/77

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

81.15202.5302

49119491194911949119
81.15202.5199

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

49106491064910649106
81.15202.5537

20/77

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

81.15101.5084

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

81.15101.5110

2.
49902499024990249902
81.15202.0046


